UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

THE TELEPHONE NUMBER FOR THE
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT, WDNC IS
(704) 350-7500

CALENDARS CAN BE FOUND ON THE COURT’S WEBSITE AT
WWW.NCWB.USCOURTS.GOV

IN OBSERVANCE OF VETERANS DAY
THE U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT WILL BE CLOSED
FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 2016
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2016

10:00 a.mn.

7 Mark A. Ciminelli 12-31761 Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Kathleen Ciminelli Motion for Orders (A) Establishing Procedures

for the Sale of the Debtors” Voting and
Economic Interest in Carolina Heart
Enterprises, LLC and (B) Authorizing the Sale
Free and Clear of All Liens, Claims and
Encumbrances (212); Objection of Debtor Mark
A. Ciminelli (215); Response of Carolina Heart
Enterprises, LLC, et al. (216)

BADGER

MITCHELL, TR., SHADDOCK, TAYLOR

JOHNSON
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2016

9:30 a.m.

7 Christine E. Beyazyurek 12-32302

STAEHLE

7 Parasettia Singleton 15-30425

BLOSSOM
COOPER, TR.
PINKSTON

7 Ellen K. Hughes 15-30572

JOHNSON
SHUFORD, TR.

7 Kevin R. Hyrams 16-31263

Larceeda B. Hyrams

PLANER
SHUFORD, TR.

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion to Extend Time
for Filing a Reaffirmation Agreement (40)

3rd continued hearing on Debtor’s Motion to
Extend Automatic Stay (59)

2nd continued hearing on Debtor’s Motion
Requiring Trustee to Abandon Vehicle;
Motion to Redeem Vehicle (58/62); Response of
Global Lending Services (71)

5th continued hearing on Trustee’s
Amended Objection to Exemptions (49, 48)

4th continued hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Order Compelling Debtor to Turnover
Information; Motion to Extend Time for
Debtor’s Discharge (50)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Extension of Time to File Objection to
Exemptions (11)



5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

7 CAAMS, LLC

HENDERSON
JOHNSON, TR.
MCDOW

7 Janice N. Roach

NESMITH
JOHNSON, TR
SIMPSON, BA

7 John S. Kempf

CULP
STILES, TR., TAYLOR
FENNELL

7 Dennis A. Johnson

GOUDES
TAYLOR, TR.

Adv  John W. Taylor
V.

Joseph Criscione and

Salvatore Criscione

TAYLOR
PRO SE

7 Mark Sloan

BOCHICCHIO

15-31778

16-31571

09-31043

16-30809

15-3148
Ch.7
13-32692

16-31260

2nd continued hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Sell Property Free and Clear of Liens (42 /
Affidavit 62); Response of Air Kiribati Limited
(59); Order Granting Motion to Sell (63)

Hearing on the Bankruptcy Administrator’s
Motion to Dismiss Bankruptcy Case (14);
Debtor’s Response (22)

Continued hearing on Motion of Laura Davis
Kempf to Reopen Closed Case and for Relief
from Automatic Stay (35); Debtor’s Objection
(37)

Compliance hearing. Dallas X. Evans Ordered
to Appear (46)

Continued Pre-Trial Conference (19)

Hearing on Plaintiff’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (22)

Hearing on Reaffirmation Agreement Between
Debtor and CarMax Auto Finance (14)



11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

7 Joan Schulman

PENNEBAKER

7 Kalith S. Muhammad

PRO SE
HENDERSON, F., TR.

7 Melody L. Murray

PRO SE
SHUFORD, TR.
KEENAN

7 Lakisha L. Powell

PRO SE
COOPER, TR.

7 Angel E. Price

PRO SE
WRIGHT, TR.

7 Germaine Y. Estate

PRO SE
WRIGHT, TR.
SIMPSON, BA
GROSHON
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16-31478

16-31362

16-31567

16-31656

16-31672

16-31692

Hearing on Reaffirmation Agreement Between
Debtor and Ford Motor Credit Company (6)

Hearing on Debtor’'s Motion to Reconsider
Dismissal of Case (16); Order of Dismissal of
Bankruptcy Case (13)

Hearing on Motion of Santander Consumer
USA Inc. for Relief from Stay (16); Debtor’s
Response (17)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show
Cause (7); Voluntary Petition (1)

Hearing on Debtor’'s Motion to Reconsider
Request for Waiver (18); Debtor's Amended
Application (15, 3)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show
Cause why case should not be dismissed (8);
Volunteer Petition (1)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show
Cause for Dismissal of Case (11); Bankruptcy

Administrator’s Response in Support of Court
Order (17)

Hearing on Motion of Charlotte Investment
Homes, Inc. for Relief from Stay (19)
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

THERE ARE NO HEARINGS SCHEDULED FOR
NOVEMBER 7 & 9, 2016

SCHEDULE CHANGES OCCUR DAILY;
PLEASE REFER TO ANY FILED NOTICES,
OR ADVISE THE COURT IF THERE IS A NEED
FOR A SPECIAL HEARING DATE.



